TRI-SLIDE ALPHA COMPONENTS

19

4th Generation

1 19
8
Al == ==
T
3 o |
X 23 15 no
= 10
- 221 '° 17% S e 2 ]
20
1%*- Dﬁ D 221
147 13
13 44
|
20 %
21 18
9 —
\12. \ e
11 %, o 21
e 11 11 12 —
- M : 11\'
Jr— haed ;;]
\
Part # Qty Description Part # Qty. Description
1) 1064 1 Header 13) V-56 4 Vinyl
2) 1065 1 Sill 14) H-272 2 Handle
3) 1066 2 WallJamb 15) H-309* 2 Straight Towel Bar Bracket (3/4”)
4) 1067 3 Top Rail 16) V-56* 2 Vinyl (Towel Bar Brackets)
5) 1069 2 Inner Track Guide 17) 1072 1 Towel bar
6) H-284 4 Inner Track Stop Clips 18) H-287* 2 Stop Jamb
7) S-105 6 8-32 X 3/8 Hex Bolt 19) S-101T* 2 6 X3/8 TEK screw
8) H-6 6 Wheel 20) S-103* 2 8X 1% PHSM screw
9) V-56 6 Top/Bottom Rail Vinyl 21) S-103* 4 8X1%PHSM screw
10) V-64 6 Gap Seal (Center panel) 22) S-144* 2 6-32 X5/16 FHSM screw
11) H-288 6 Bottom Roller Assembly 23) H-305* 1 Travel Latch Assembly
12) 1068 3 Bottom Rall

* Included in hardware bag (A3TSHB)

Beta door - has a hole in the door where the travel latch is installed




TRI-SLIDE BETA COMPONENTS

5th Generation

Part #

1) 1064
2) 1065
3) 1066-01
4) 1066-02
5) 1-152
6) H-284
7) 1-139
8) 1068
9) 1067
10) 1069
11) S-105
12) 1-141
13) H-6
14) H-288

Qty. Description

1 Header

1 Sill

1 Wall Jamb

1 Wall Jamb (Latch Side)
1 Travel Latch Assembly
2 Stop Clip Assembly

2 End Stop Clip Assembly
3 Bottom Rail

3 Top Ralil

2 Track

2 8-32 X 3/8 Hex Bolt

4 8-32 X 7/16 Pan Head Bolt
6 3/4" Flat Roller

6 Bottom Roller Assembly

Part #

15) 1-140
16) V-56
17) V-56
18) I1-148
19) I1-149
20) 1078-01

21) 1078-02A
22) 3SB-CATCH

23) 1-137*
24) V-64
25) S-32*
26) 1-170*
27) H-247*

= ORAMNMDN=2 =2 2 W0OONDWW Ig

Description

Top Rail Glazing Vinyl

Bottom Rail Vinyl

Handle Vinyl

#8-32 X 3/8" Flat Head Screw

#8 5mm Spacer

Handle

Handle/Bumper Assembly

Travel Latch Catch Assembly
Stop Jamb Bumper

Gap Seal (Center Panel)

#8 x 1/2" Screw (Not Pictured)
#8 x 1 1/2"Screw (Not Pictured)
SEA Latch Decal (Not Pictured)

*Included in Hardware Bag

SEA
=

Shower Enclosures America, Inc.
Ontario, CA




